NAV Date
04/04/2024
03/04/2024
02/04/2024
01/04/2024
29/03/2024
28/03/2024
27/03/2024
26/03/2024
25/03/2024
22/03/2024
21/03/2024
20/03/2024
19/03/2024

Fund Code
KFGLOBAL-A
KFGLOBAL-A
KFGLOBAL-A
KFGLOBAL-A
KFGLOBAL-A
KFGLOBAL-A
KFGLOBAL-A
KFGLOBAL-A
KFGLOBAL-A
KFGLOBAL-A
KFGLOBAL-A
KFGLOBAL-A
KFGLOBAL-A

Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV
9.9945
9.9480
9.8545
10.0220
10.0238
10.0269

9.9995
10.0000
10.0000
10.0000
10.0000
10.0000
10.0000

Offer
10.1445
10.0973
10.0024

0.0000
0.0000
10.1774
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

Bid
9.9945
9.9480
9.8545
0.0000
0.0000

10.0269
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

NAV Size
790,559,487.54
773,094,647.76
759,951,739.78
772,864,965.40
773,008,874.09
764,570,832.17
762,480,085.95
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

NAV Change
0.0465
0.0935

-0.1675
-0.0018
-0.0031
0.0274
-0.0005
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
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